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Sazgar Engineering Works Limited.      

1.925mm

4.645 mm

2.745 mm

Dimensions
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Exterior Colours

Interior Colours

BJ40 right-hand version- 

�I�X�Q�F�W�L�R�Q���G�H�¿�Q�L�W�L�R�Q���F�R�Q�¿�J�X�U�D�W�L�R�Q

Engine

Chassis

Honorable Edition

2.0-6AT

Gasoline

Gasoline

Gasoline

Interior trim Gasoline

Basic Parameters

Length * width * height mm

Wheelbase mm 

Front I Rear wheel base mm

Approaching angle (°)

Departure angle (°)

longitudinal passing angle (°)

Minimum ground clearance mm

Minimum turning diameter M

Tank volume L

Seating

Maximum gradient %

Curb weight kg

Body form

Four wheel drive

Front suspension system

Rear suspension system

Front I Rear brake type

Power steering system

Tyre size

Engine model

Engine displacement ml

Transmission

maximum power KW/BHP

Maximum torque Nm/rmp

Fuel form

Electric transfer gear

Emission

Engine trim cover

Aluminum alloy brake / accelerator pedal

Armrest box

Front / Rear row handle

Rear seat backrest 4 / 6 fold / Flip forward

Roll cage

Trunk luggage fastener (4)

AUX+USB

Driver's seat adjustment direction and mode

Front passenger seat adjustment direction and mode

Fabric for driver I front passenger / rear seat

Seat layout Front 2+ rear 3

Driver / Front passenger airbag

Driver / Front passenger not wearing seat belt reminded

Front pre-tensioning force-limiting three-point safety belt

Rear three-point belt

ISOFIX

Rear child safety lock
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AUX + USB

• 4-way manual

• 4-way manual

Fabric 

•

•

•

•

•

•
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8 + 9 Vacuum booster

ABS

Electronic handbrake EPB

Tire pressure monitoring

Differential lock

Front I Rear red trailer
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China V

•
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4G20TI3

1981

6AT

160/215

320/1750-4500

95 Gasoline

4645*1925*1871

2745

1610/1610

37

31

23

210

12.5

75

5

60

2080

Body-chassis frame

4H & 4L Drive modes

Double wishbone I coil spring independent suspension

Five-link/ coin-spring dependent suspension

Vented Disc/ Disc

Hydraulic power assistance

265 I 65 R17

1.871mm


