BAIC

BAIC

BJ40 - PLUS LUXURY - COMFORT - ADVENTURE HAVE IT ALL

-1=

BJ4. - PLUS SPECIFICATIONS

BJ40 right-hand version-	Honorable Edition
function definition configuration	2.0-6AT
Basic Parameters	Gasoline
Length * width * height mm	4645*1925*1871
Wheelbase mm	2745
Front I Rear wheel base mm	1610/1610
Approaching angle (°)	37
Departure angle (°)	31
longitudinal passing angle (°)	23
Minimum ground clearance mm	210
Minimum turning diameter M	12.5
Tank volume L	75
Seating	5
Maximum gradient %	60
Curb weight kg	2080
Body form	Body-chassis frame
Four wheel drive	4H & 4L Drive modes
Front suspension system	Double wishbone I coil spring independent suspension
Rear suspension system	Five-link/ coin-spring dependent suspension
Front I Rear brake type	Vented Disc/ Disc
Power steering system	Hydraulic power assistance
Tyre size	265 I 65 R17
Engine	Gasoline
Engine model	4G20TI3
Engine displacement ml	1981
Transmission	6AT
maximum power KW/BHP	160/215
Maximum torque Nm/rmp	320/1750-4500
Fuel form	95 Gasoline
Electric transfer gear	•
Emission	China V
Engine trim cover	•
Aluminum alloy brake / accelerator pedal	
Chassis	Gasoline
8 + 9 Vacuum booster	•
ABS	
Electronic handbrake EPB	•
Tire pressure monitoring	•
Differential lock	•
Front I Rear red trailer	
Interior trim	Gasoline
Armrest box	•
Front / Rear row handle	•
Rear seat backrest 4 / 6 fold / Flip forward	•
Roll cage	•
Trunk luggage fastener (4)	•
AUX+USB	AUX + USB
Driver's seat adjustment direction and mode	
Front passenger seat adjustment direction and mode	• 4-way manual
Fabric for driver I front passenger / rear seat	Fabric
Seat layout Front 2+ rear 3	•
Driver / Front passenger airbag	•
Driver / Front passenger not wearing seat belt reminded	•
Front pre-tensioning force-limiting three-point safety belt	•
Rear three-point belt	•
ISOFIX	•
Rear child safety lock	

Dimensions



For more details, please visit www.sazgarbaic.com.

This brochure is published by Sazgar Engineering Works Limited. All figures and presentations may be amended from time to time. We reserve the rights of final explanation, Due to product design or improvement, etc., we reserve the rights to amend the models and service specified herein, without giving further notice. The parameters and configurations shall be subject to the actual products.